Uitslag 5km
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56
57
58
59
60
61

Naam

DE BACKER Frederik
SCHRIJVERS MIKE
NICOLAI Pieter
KENNIS Kevin
VERMINCK Sander
OPSOMMER Sam
VAN DIEVOET Steven
VAN DAMME Guy
HELFESTEYN Dave
DE CALUWE BERT
GORREBEECK Eddy
VAN CAELENBERG Bruno
DE SUTTER Patrick
VAN HUL Isabel
SCHELLENS Jim
ROOMS Filip
PEETERS William
COPPEJANS Lieven
VERBOVEN Tamara
DAEMS Richard

DE BOUW RUDY
HANNES DAVID

VAN HAVERE Guy
MAQUET Patrick
BLMER Maarten
CORTHALS Jannick
VAN PRAET Guy
SCHADRON Guy
VAN HAVERMAET Bart
DE MEULEMEESTER Wim
ANNE FILIP

ONZIA Sandra

DE GENDT Pieter
VERSTICHEL Freddy
CLIPPELEYR Elise
PEETERS Gunther
REYNAERT Rudy
SEGERS Emma

DE BACKER Roger
VAN BOGAERT Jelle
HARGREAVES STEPHEN
JOOSENS Erwin

VAN DELSEN SONJA
BUELENS Dirk

VAN HAVERE Bernard
WILLEMS Bram
PANIS Dirk

DE GEEST RONI
D'HONT NANCY

DE WILDE Frederic
JANSSENS Marc
MEYNTJENS Zoran
PINGNET Ludo
BRYNAERT Leen
PORTEMAN Daan
DE CALUW2 RONY
GORIS Marc
TOREMANS Tobias
BOLLENS MARTINE
DE WEERT Patrick
VAN CAUTEREN CONNY

ZWAT Kertloop
http://www.zwatkavvv.be

Categorie Geslacht PiC Geboortedatum Club

SEN
SEN
SEN
JUN
SEN
SEN
SEN
MAS+40
SEN
MAS+60
SCHOL
SEN
MAS+40
MAS+35
SEN
SEN
KAD
MAS+40
PUP
MAS+50
MAS+50
MAS+40
MAS+40
SEN
MAS+60
SCHOL
MAS+50
SEN
SEN
SEN
JUN
MAS+35
PUP
MAS+60
MIN
KAD
MAS+40
PUP
MAS+50
SEN
MAS+40
MAS+50
MAS+45
MAS+40
MAS+40
PUP
MAS+40
MAS+50
MAS+35
SEN
MAS+40
SEN
MAS+50
MIN
PUP
MAS+50
MAS+40
PUP
MAS+35
SEN
MAS+45
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06/10/75
09/07/71
15/02/79
31/01/91
14/02/89
10/04/79
21/03/75
13/03/64
30/12/77
30/08/40
01/10/93
30/01/79
10/01/61
11/07/73
25/11/76
22/02/80
17/07/96
18/03/68
16/08/99
02/11/60
20/04/52
11/12/64
25/08/67
15/11/74
04/03/43
06/11/93
04/12/54
18/09/73
08/11/83
07/05/71
10/04/91
21/08/72
18/07/99
02/02/47
12/02/98
07/02/95
22/05/64
03/04/00
14/03/55
07/06/78
27/04/67
14/01/60
06/01/61
14/09/65
20/02/62
23/01/99
22/06/69
27/08/51
12/01/67
04/11/81
01/11/68
08/03/89
05/10/57
26/03/98
14/11/00
23/07/59
21/07/64
31/01/00
24/11/73
13/07/77
20/12/61

VACBL
AC HERENTA
GAV
OLSE
JC WAARSCH
NA
ZWAT
WALO
AA
NA
SAV
NA
NA
ZWAT
ANTWERP AT
ZWAT
ZWAT
NA
APSO
AA
SPBO
NA
NA
WTT
DJA
ZWAT
AA
NA
NA
ZWAT
NA
ZWAT
ZWAT
JC STEKENE
ZWAT
ZWAT
WALO
AC RIJKEVO
NA
ZWAT
ZWAT
ACK
NA
NA
ZWAT
ZWAT
ZWAT
NA
SPBO
ZWAT
ZWAT
NA
AA
KLP
VOLH
KLP
ACB
NA
ACSS
NA
NA

Tijd
17:11:00
17:46:00
17:49:00
17:55:00
17:58:00
18:12:00
18:19:00
18:39:00
19:05:00
19:14:00
19:25:00
19:27:00
19:29:00
19:32:00
19:41:00
19:51:00
19:54:00
19:55:00
20:07:00
20:19:00
20:22:00
20:24:00
20:29:00
20:31:00
20:42:00
20:44:00
20:57:00
21:00:00
21:02:00
21:03:00
21:16:00
21:18:00
21:21:00
21:22:00
21:23:00
21:24:00
21:34:00
21:35:00
21:37:00
21:40:00
21:49:00
22:11:00
22:14:00
22:16:00
22:18:00
22:21:00
22:24:00
22:30:00
22:42:00
22:45:00
22:49:00
22:50:00
23:16:00
23:18:00
23:20:00
23:22:00
23:26:00
23:33:00
23:34:00
23:44:00
23:46:00
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

VERMINCK William
BARRAT Roland
PEETERS Muriel

VAN GYSEL Patrick
HERWEGH Pascal
COPPENS Olivier
COPPENS Jean

DE BRUYN Shana
GODDEAU Marleen
VERSTRAELEN Erwin
THOMAS JOHAN

VAN HESE Lowie
WILLEMS Tom
SUTHERLAND Lawerance
VAN HOEYLANDT Linda
BUELENS Kathleen
VAN DEN DRIESSCHE Peggy
DE PRETER Vincent
QUINTELIER Werner
PEETERS Matthias
VAN HAVER Leander
SCHIPPERS TOM

VAN LAERE Angelique
DE MOOR ARNE

COX MIA
CRASSAERTS Geert
VERSTRAELEN Eline
LEEMANS Filip

DE WITTE Patrick

VAN HAUTE Els

DE SCHEPPER Wilfried
FLORIN Paul
PORTEMAN Sam
TINDEMANS Tina
CALUW# Natasha
BAERT Tinka
SCHELLENS Tom
VINCKE Britta

DE BRUYCKER Eugeen
GUILLIN Carine
LANGLET Dominique
SEGERS Dirk
VERBELEN Griet
HADERMANN Jan
COLMAN Georges
DETHGE Monique

VAN LEUGENHAEGE Sandra
CASTELL CAMPESINO Zorran
VANDEPUTTE BRECHT
VANDEPUTTE PHILIPPE
SAUVILLIER llia

DE WULF Lynn

DE KELVER Karen
HESSEN VIBEKE

VAN DYCK Sandra
BORMS Annelies
BECQUE GEORGES
DE DYCKER Patrick
RIKKERS Rik
COPPEJANS Andreas
ORIS OSWALD

ZWAT Kertloop
http://www.zwatkavvv.be

MAS+40
MAS+60
SEN
MAS+50
SEN
KAD
MAS+60
SEN
MAS+45
MAS+40
MAS+50
PUP
MAS+40
MAS+40
MAS+35
MAS+35
MAS+35
BEN
MAS+40
SCHOL
MAS+60
SEN
SEN
PUP
MAS+45
MAS+50
BEN
MAS+40
SEN
MAS+35
MAS+40
MAS+60
PUP
MAS+35
MAS+35
MAS+35
SEN
MAS+45
MAS+60
MAS+45
MAS+45
MAS+50
MAS+45
MAS+50
MAS+60
MAS+45
SEN
MIN
PUP
MAS+40
JUN
SCHOL
SEN
MAS+35
MAS+35
SEN
MAS+50
MAS+40
MAS+60
BEN
MAS+50
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30/06/61
30/07/41
11/10/90
08/06/51
17/09/71
14/03/96
12/05/37
29/07/87
15/01/63
24/07/70
01/07/58
09/02/99
03/12/68
10/05/67
27/07/73
16/12/72
12/05/72
01/01/01
06/12/68
28/04/93
11/02/47
12/04/85
11/12/79
10/05/99
11/11/62
27/06/60
05/06/02
07/06/68
16/02/73
04/01/70
01/11/63
21/07/47
03/11/99
07/10/73
22/09/68
23/09/72
28/04/80
09/08/60
10/01/50
30/10/58
30/06/62
14/11/57
26/07/60
14/09/57
17/12/33
15/07/57
25/05/83
21/08/98
18/11/99
18/04/67
15/07/91
28/09/94
13/06/84
09/09/67
23/05/68
06/04/86
03/07/54
17/06/61
21/06/36
30/07/03
08/09/60

JC WAARSCH
KAPS
ZWAT
WALO
WALO

SAV

WAV

ZWAT

NA

NA

NA

NA

ZWAT

NA

AA

ZWAT
ATRIAC

NA

IPPON ZWI1J
ZWAT

KWB ELVERS
ZWAT

AA

RUNIN BREC
ZWAT
ZWAT

NA

GSF SINT G
NA

NA

VOLH
VOLH
ZWAT

KLP

NA

AA

SPBO

NA

VAC

ZWAT

AC DENDERL
NA

NA

NA

ZWAT

NA

ATRIAC

NA

NA

ZWAT
ZWAT

NA

NA

SAV

SPBO

AC DENDERL
NA

NA

NA

NA

23:47:00
23:59:00
24:00:00
24:01:00
24:11:00
24:13:00
24:14:00
24:22:00
24:24:00
24:27:00
24:32:00
24:36:00
24:37:00
24:38:00
24:40:00
24:41:00
24:46:00
24:55:00
24:57:00
24:59:00
25:01:00
25:11:00
25:23:00
25:24:00
25:30:00
25:31:00
25:33:00
26:01:00
26:06:00
26:07:00
26:08:00
26:09:00
26:10:00
26:13:00
26:14:00
26:17:00
26:20:00
26:23:00
26:34:00
26:51:00
26:58:00
27:06:00
27:11:00
27:11:00
27:29:00
27:30:00
27:34:00
27:35:00
27:40:00
27:41:00
28:00:00
28:01:00
28:06:00
28:08:00
28:18:00
28:22:00
28:26:00
28:29:00
28:34:00
28:39:00
28:42:00
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123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

MERTENS Linda
CARETTE Veerle
PEERAER Terry

DUYM Erik

MARTENS Dirk
MEEUS Eric

VAN KASTEREN Daniel
DE RIDDER Martine
DE VOCHT Luc
SNEIJDERS Peter
COPPEJANS Vincent
KARDOL Nella
SHAMIN Sophie
VERSTRAELEN Jenthe
SCHEVEN Bob

VAN BRANDE RUTH
DE MAYER DIDIER

DE CLEEN Bart

VAN CAMP Karel
MOREL Chelsea
SNOEYS Jacky
TWEELYNCK Ennio
SEGHERS Bea
DEBEER Theo
VERHELST Patrick
HAXELMANS Jarno
COUMANS JEAN_pierre
VAN DEN EEDE Valerie
VAN DEN EEDE Leon
SERVOTTE KRISTIEN
WEYTS Lara
TRUYMAN Kelly

SELS Chris

PEETERS Nicole
BAUKELAND Lea

PYL Daisy

DE WITTE Peter
VERSTRAETEN Jessika
HOFKENS Christiane
VERELST Anne

SMET Debby
HEYNDRICKX Gerda
SMET FranAois

VAN DE VYVER Theo
THYS Leslie
VERBERGHT Kathleen
VERMEULEN Inge
VAN DEN BREMPT Anneke
DE MEULENAERE Karel
DE BRUYCKER Veerle
CLAEYS Anouk
TAHON Karen

DOCKX Magda
HEYNDRICKX Karine
WOUTERS Chantal
VISSERS Gerda
HOLVOET Annemie
SMET Cecile

WEYTS Bert

WEYTS Chandra
HAXELMANS Koen

ZWAT Kertloop
http://www.zwatkavvv.be

MAS+35
MAS+35
MAS+45
MAS+40
MAS+50
MAS+50
MAS+40
MAS+35
MAS+40
MAS+40
BEN
MAS+45
MAS+35
PUP
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
MAS+60
PUP
MAS+60
MIN
MAS+55
MAS+60
MAS+40
PUP
SEN
SEN
MAS+60
MAS+35
MAS+35
SEN
MAS+55
MAS+55
MAS+45
MAS+35
MAS+40
MAS+35
MAS+45
MAS+35
SEN
MAS+45
MAS+50
MAS+60
SEN
MAS+35
MAS+35
MAS+35
MAS+60
SEN
SEN
SEN
MAS+55
MAS+45
MAS+35
MAS+45
MAS+55
MAS+45
MAS+60
SEN
SEN

TCEZ<CC<KKLK<K<KK<KCKELCLCKLCKLKCKEZEZILCLC<LCLKCLKCEZILCLCLKLKLKLKKEZIKZIZIZIZIKZIZIKZIZIZIKZIZI<<<KZIZTEZIKZIEZIEZIEZI<KLKL

14
15
10
22
16
17
23
16
24
25

11
17

23

24
25
11

12

13
26

26

14
18
19

12
20
27
21
13
22
10
14
18
15
11
23
24
25
16
12
13
14

15
26
16

17
17
15
27

23/09/71
01/01/67
22/01/65
01/01/64
05/09/60
06/02/60
18/01/64
23/08/67
29/10/61
15/07/66
30/07/03
13/08/62
07/04/72
07/01/00
07/09/72
02/08/90
13/05/86
18/09/77
31/01/47
23/04/99
04/05/44
08/06/98
28/04/50
06/07/46
08/10/63
01/01/99
01/01/80
03/06/76
31/05/43
02/04/72
03/04/72
20/12/87
02/04/54
19/02/48
06/05/56
25/09/73
04/10/62
26/03/72
07/02/59
27/08/69
31/01/78
09/02/56
29/07/54
02/06/35
20/08/80
28/03/74
19/09/72
26/08/66
13/04/40
10/06/88
18/01/88
02/06/84
26/04/54
10/09/64
19/03/66
06/07/57
30/10/51
16/06/63
11/07/46
06/01/77
25/02/74

SAV

NA

NA

NA

NA

KFC LINT
NA

AA

AA

AA

NA

JC WAARSCH
NA

NA

IPON

NA

WET

NA

R4F

RUB
A.CS.S.
NA
ZWAT
R4F

AA
NIPPON ZWiI
NA

AVl WILRIJ
AVI WILRIJ
WALO
AA

ZWAT
R4F

R4F

NA

AA

NA

RUB

SAV

RUB

AA

NA

NA
ZWAT

NA

NA

NA
ANTWERP AT
ZWAT

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

RUB
RUB

NA

NA

AA

AA
IPPON ZW1J

28:50:00
28:53:00
28:53:00
28:54:00
28:55:00
28:57:00
29:00:00
29:05:00
29:06:00
29:07:00
29:21:00
29:50:00
29:58:00
30:09:00
30:23:00
30:25:00
30:26:00
30:27:00
30:28:00
30:45:00
30:48:00
31:00:00
31:10:00
31:16:00
31:22:00
31:30:00
31:32:00
31:53:00
31:55:00
32:15:00
32:23:00
32:23:00
32:24:00
32:26:00
32:28:00
32:32:00
32:37:00
32:40:00
32:42:00
32:52:00
32:56:00
33:06:00
33:07:00
33:25:00
33:33:00
33:37:00
33:42:00
34:09:00
34:15:00
34:17:00
34:23:00
34:42:00
34:53:00
34:54:00
35:20:00
35:21:00
35:54:00
35:55:00
36:36:00
36:37:00
36:44:00
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184 VAN NIEUWENHOVE Ann SEN

185 VAN NIEUWENHOVE Katrien SEN

186 VERBERCKMOES Lucienne MAS+55

187 VERCAUTEREN Wendy MAS+35
ZWAT Kertloop

http://www.zwatkavvv.be
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16
17

27

05/12/76
14/03/81
03/05/54
17/07/73

NA
NA
ZWAT
NA

36:56:00
36:57:00
38:51:00
38:52:00
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